Product Specifications	�
■ Overview
	� Advancements in virtualization and server technologies
have made 10G Ethernet commonplace in large enterprise
data centers, and the transition to 40G Ethernet is not far
behind. The Anue 5288 Net Tool Optimizer™ (NTO), the
highest-density network monitoring switch in the 5200 NTO
series, provides up to 64 10G ports or up to 16 40G ports in

• USB flash drive with activation license key
• Front rack mount kit
Ordering Information
■ Complete Systems
SYS-5288-STD Anue 5288 Net Tool Optimizer - base system
SYS-5288-ALL-10G
Anue 5288 Net Tool Optimizer - base system with all ports enabled:
64 1G/10G SFP/SFP+ ports
• Includes 4 16-port interface module
■ Interface modules
MOD-528X-IFMOD-10G Single (1) 5288 16-port interface module - supports up to 16 SFP/SFP+ ports
MOD-528X-IFMOD-40G Single (1) 5288 4-port interface module - supports up to 4 QSFP+ ports
■ OPTIONS, UPGRADES & ACCESSORIES
MOD-528X-ACMOD Single (1) AC power module
MOD-528X-DCMOD Single (1) DC power module
MOD-528X-FANMOD Single (1) additional fan module (redundant)
ACC-5200-RBRACKET-19 4-Post 19” Bracket Extender 30”-42” for 5273 and 5288
Front brackets are included with system
ACC-5200-RBRACKET-23 4-Post 23” Bracket Extender 30”-42”  for 5273 and 5288
Front brackets are included with system
■ 1 Gig Optical Licenses
LIC-P5200-G1D 1G SFP  Port   – quantity One
LIC-P5200-G4D 1G SFP  Ports – quantity Four
LIC-P5200-G8D 1G SFP  Ports – quantity Eight
LIC-P5200-G15D 1G SFP  Ports – quantity Fifteen
■ 10 Gig Optical Licenses
LIC-P5200-X1D 10G SFP+  Port   – quantity One
LIC-P5200-X4D 10G SFP+  Ports – quantity Four
LIC-P5200-X8D 10G SFP+  Ports – quantity Eight
LIC-P5200-X15D 10G SFP+  Ports – quantity Fifteen
■ 40 GIG OPTICAL LICENSES
LIC-P5200-Q1D 40G QSFP+  Port   – quantity One
LIC-P5200-Q4D 40G QSFP+  Ports – quantity Four
LIC-P5200-Q8D 40G QSFP+  Ports – quantity Eight
■ COLD SPARE LICENSES
LIC-5288-SPARE Cold spare system license
w w w. a n u e s y s t e m s . c o m
© 2002-2011 Anue Systems Inc.
Anue Systems 5236DS 0511
TM